
Rivarolo 05 03 23 MX2 Open - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 83 PILATO A. 14:31.699
Tempo gara

1 1:46.444 --------- 11:18:39.868

2 1:48.223 + 01.779 11:20:28.091

3 1:49.021 + 02.577 11:22:17.112

4 1:48.866 + 02.422 11:24:05.978

5 1:49.337 + 02.893 11:25:55.315

6 1:50.195 + 03.751 11:27:45.510

7 1:48.422 + 01.978 11:29:33.932

8 1:49.063 + 02.619 11:31:22.995

 Po. 2 - # 490 FONTANA R. + 01.306
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.173 + 00.359 11:18:41.640

2 1:47.814 --------- 11:20:29.454

3 1:48.932 + 01.118 11:22:18.386

4 1:49.533 + 01.719 11:24:07.919

5 1:50.714 + 02.900 11:25:58.633

6 1:47.867 + 00.053 11:27:46.500

7 1:48.747 + 00.933 11:29:35.247

8 1:49.054 + 01.240 11:31:24.301

 Po. 3 - # 981 BONGIOVANNI L.+ 40.514
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.091 + 08.579 11:18:49.387

2 1:49.921 + 00.409 11:20:39.308

3 1:51.905 + 02.393 11:22:31.213

4 1:49.866 + 00.354 11:24:27.517

5 1:49.857 + 00.345 11:26:17.374

6 2:00.181 + 10.669 11:28:17.555

7 1:49.512 --------- 11:30:07.067

8 1:56.442 + 06.930 11:32:03.509

 Po. 4 - # 135 FIANDRI S. + 44.221
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.801 + 05.491 11:18:51.906

2 1:53.245 + 00.935 11:20:45.151

3 1:53.536 + 01.226 11:22:38.687

4 1:52.310 --------- 11:24:30.997

5 1:53.678 + 01.368 11:26:24.675

6 1:54.946 + 02.636 11:28:19.621

7 1:53.930 + 01.620 11:30:13.551

8 1:53.665 + 01.355 11:32:07.216

 Po. 5 - # 273 TORRI T. + 45.035
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.548 + 00.397 11:18:45.077

2 1:51.151 --------- 11:20:36.228

3 1:53.343 + 02.192 11:22:29.571

4 1:54.273 + 03.122 11:24:23.844

5 1:54.958 + 03.807 11:26:18.802

6 1:55.229 + 04.078 11:28:14.031

7 1:56.987 + 05.836 11:30:11.018

8 1:57.012 + 05.861 11:32:08.030

 Po. 6 - # 210 GRIMALDI D. + 46.286
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.346 --------- 11:18:43.849

2 1:52.609 + 02.263 11:20:36.458

3 1:51.698 + 01.352 11:22:28.156

4 1:53.095 + 02.749 11:24:21.251

5 1:54.995 + 04.649 11:26:16.246

6 2:02.433 + 12.087 11:28:18.679

7 1:55.557 + 05.211 11:30:14.236

8 1:55.045 + 04.699 11:32:09.281

 Po. 7 - # 492 RAIMONDI T. + 46.929
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.706 + 06.254 11:18:52.750

2 1:53.046 + 00.594 11:20:45.796

3 1:52.452 --------- 11:22:38.248

4 1:54.789 + 02.337 11:24:33.037

5 1:54.616 + 02.164 11:26:27.653

6 1:52.952 + 00.500 11:28:20.605

7 1:56.470 + 04.018 11:30:17.075

8 1:52.849 + 00.397 11:32:09.924

 Po. 8 - # 51 GALLINGANI G. + 48.490
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.983 + 05.455 11:18:52.041

2 1:52.637 + 00.109 11:20:44.678

3 1:55.449 + 02.921 11:22:40.127

4 1:54.896 + 02.368 11:24:35.023

5 1:56.444 + 03.916 11:26:31.467

6 1:54.301 + 01.773 11:28:25.768

7 1:53.189 + 00.661 11:30:18.957

8 1:52.528 --------- 11:32:11.485

 Po. 9 - # 689 PEZZONI F. + 49.745
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.943 + 16.272 11:19:00.787

2 1:54.552 + 03.881 11:20:55.339

3 1:52.953 + 02.282 11:22:48.292

4 1:56.336 + 05.665 11:24:44.628

5 1:54.033 + 03.362 11:26:38.661

6 1:50.949 + 00.278 11:28:29.610

7 1:50.671 --------- 11:30:20.281

8 1:52.459 + 01.788 11:32:12.740

 Po. 10 - # 192 ZECCA S. + 54.106
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.342 + 11.278 11:18:55.449

2 1:56.391 + 06.327 11:20:51.840

3 1:56.025 + 05.961 11:22:47.865

4 1:57.130 + 07.066 11:24:44.995

5 1:53.102 + 03.038 11:26:38.097

6 1:50.064 --------- 11:28:28.161

7 1:51.217 + 01.153 11:30:19.378

8 1:57.723 + 07.659 11:32:17.101

 Po. 11 - # 307 BAZZANI M. + 1:13.942
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.808 + 01.073 11:18:51.570

2 1:56.735 --------- 11:20:48.305

3 1:56.975 + 00.240 11:22:45.280

4 1:58.544 + 01.809 11:24:43.824

5 1:57.438 + 00.703 11:26:41.262

6 1:57.649 + 00.914 11:28:38.911

7 1:58.978 + 02.243 11:30:37.889

8 1:59.048 + 02.313 11:32:36.937

 Po. 12 - # 523 ROSSI R. + 1:16.018
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.082 + 04.252 11:18:53.881

2 1:55.830 --------- 11:20:49.711

3 1:57.239 + 01.409 11:22:46.950

4 1:59.377 + 03.547 11:24:46.327

5 1:59.505 + 03.675 11:26:45.832

6 1:57.097 + 01.267 11:28:42.929

7 1:57.786 + 01.956 11:30:40.715

8 1:58.298 + 02.468 11:32:39.013

 Po. 13 - # 17 BERTI N. + 1:32.447
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.151 --------- 11:18:49.037

2 1:55.999 + 00.848 11:20:45.036

3 1:59.955 + 04.804 11:22:44.991

4 1:59.687 + 04.536 11:24:44.678

5 2:00.784 + 05.633 11:26:45.462

6 2:02.090 + 06.939 11:28:47.552

7 2:03.572 + 08.421 11:30:51.124

8 2:04.318 + 09.167 11:32:55.442

 Po. 14 - # 920 ALBERANI N. + 2:04.239
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.715 + 03.066 11:18:59.837

2 2:02.649 --------- 11:21:02.486

3 2:02.675 + 00.026 11:23:05.161

4 2:03.480 + 00.831 11:25:08.641

5 2:05.251 + 02.602 11:27:13.892

6 2:04.002 + 01.353 11:29:17.894

7 2:03.371 + 00.722 11:31:21.265

8 2:05.969 + 03.320 11:33:27.234

 Po. 15 - # 43 VENEZIANI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.245 + 06.744 11:19:00.373

2 1:59.501 --------- 11:20:59.874

3 2:14.769 + 15.268 11:23:14.643

4 2:00.721 + 01.220 11:25:15.364

5 2:01.558 + 02.057 11:27:16.922

6 2:01.566 + 02.065 11:29:18.488

7 2:08.415 + 08.914 11:31:26.903

Fastest lap: 1:46.444 
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